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C A N A D A 
PROVINCE OF QUÉBEC 
DISTRICT OF MONTRÉAL  

SUPERIOR COURT 
(Commercial Division) 

(Sitting as a court designated pursuant to the 
Companies' Creditors Arrangement Act, R.S.C. 

1995, c. 36, as amended) 

No: 500-11-063787-242 IN THE MATTER OF THE PLAN OF 
COMPROMISE OR ARRANGEMENT OF: 

GOLI NUTRITION INC.  

and 

GOLI NUTRITION INC.  

Applicants/Debtors 

and  

DELOITTE RESTRUCTURING INC.  

Monitor 

 
SERVICE LIST 

 
 

Counsel for the Debtors - Applicants 

Davies Ward Phillips & Vineberg LLP 

Christian Lachance 
Benjamin Jarvis 
Andréanne Labonté 

clachance@dwpv.com 
bjarvis@dwpv.com 
alabonte@dwpv.com  

Representatives of Monitor  

Deloitte Restructuring Inc.  

Benoit Clouâtre 
Jean-François Nadon 
Paul Chambers 

bclouatre@deloitte.ca 
jnadon@deloitte.ca 
pachambers@deloitte.ca 

Counsel to the Monitor Deloitte 
Restructuring Inc. 

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 

Noah Zucker 
Charlotte Dion 

noah.zucker@nortonrosefulbright.com 
charlotte.dion@nortonrosefulbright.com 
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Counsel for the Lender 

Osler, Hoskin & Harcourt LLP  

Sandra Abitan 
Ilia Kravtsov 
Jack Little 

sabitan@osler.com 
ikravtsov@osler.com 
jlittle@osler.com 

Canada Revenue Agency 

Kim Sheppard 
Jonathan Bachir-Legault 

Kim.Sheppard@justice.gc.ca 
Jonathan.Bachir-Legault@justice.gc.ca 
NotificationPGC-AGC.Fiscal-
Tax@justice.gc.ca 

Revenu Québec 

Daniel Cantin  
Vincenzo Carrozza 

DanielCantin@revenuquebec.ca 
Vincenzo.Carrozza@revenuquebec.ca 

Gordon Brothers 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP 

Nicolas Mancini 
Stuart Brotman 

nmancini@fasken.com 

abayus@fasken.com 
sbrotman@fasken.com 

Counsel for the Purchaser  

Bennett Jones 

Sean Zweig 
Thomas Gray 

ZweigS@bennettjones.com 
GrayT@bennettjones.com 

Mike Bitensky 
Nick Scheib 

nick@scheib.ca 

Parker Group Inc. 

Langlois Lawyers LLP 

Gerry Apostolatos  

gerry.apostolatos@langlois.ca 
notificationmtl@langlois.ca  

Bed, Bath & Beyond, Inc. 

Ask LLP 

Krista Waters  

kwaters@askllp.com 

DLA Piper (US) LLP 

DLA Piper (Canada) LLP 

Carole J. Hunter 
Melanie Martel 
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carole.hunter@dlapiper.com 
melanie.martel@dlapiper.com 

Steven’s Global Logistics Inc. 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP 

Éliane Dupéré-Tremblay  

edtremblay@fasken.com  

CRP IV HCD, LLC 

McCarthy Tétrault LLP 

François Alexandre Toupin 

fatoupin@mccarthy.ca  

VMG Partners II, LLC, Jon Marshall and 
Wayne Wu 

Stikeman Elliott LLP 

Maria Konyukhova 
Joseph Reynaud 
William Rodier-Dumais 
 
mkonyukhova@stikeman.com 
JReynaud@stikeman.com  
wrodierdumais@stikeman.com  

Sharon Hoffman, Odelya Hoffman, 
Vitamin Friends LLC, RGL Management 
LLC, RGL Holdings LLC and Triple 5 
Nutrition LLC 

Woods LLP 

Sylvain Rigaud 
Joshua Bouzaglou 
Émilie St-Pierre 

srigaud@woods.qc.ca  
jbouzaglou@woods.qc.ca 
estpierre@woods.qc.ca   
notification@woods.qc.ca  

Larry D. Simons, in his capacity as 
Chapter 7 trustee of the bankruptcy 
estate of BETTER NUTRITIONALS, LLC 

 

 
D. Edward Hays 
Tinho Mang 
David A. Woods 
Larry D. Simons  

EHays@MarshackHays.com 
tmang@marshackhays.com 
dwood@marshackhays.com 
larry@lsimonslaw.com  

Unified Merchandising LLC 

Lentz & Gengaro LLP 

David Lentz 

dlentz@lentzgengaro.com  
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